
731b - Monroe to Alsea Falls mixed surface

Dist Next Type

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.2

0.2 1.1

1.3 3.7

5.0 1.3

6.3 2.5

8.8 1.0

9.9 1.9

11.7 0.3

12.0 1.8

13.8 0.4

14.3 0.2

14.4 0.4

14.8 0.7

15.5 0.5

16.0 0.6

16.6 1.2

17.8 0.6

18.4 0.1

18.5 1.7

20.2 2.3

22.5 1.4

24.0 1.0

24.9 1.5

26.4 0.4

26.8 1.9

28.6 2.3

30.9 1.0

31.9 0.7

32.6 0.9

33.5 0.6

34.1 0.5

34.6 1.5

36.2 3.5

36.2 miles.  +3175/-3049 feet

Dist Next Type

39.7 0.2

39.9 0.0

39.9 0.0

3.8 miles.  +0/-2 feet


